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BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : SUN INNS (JALAN KUCHING) SDN BHD
Hotel Sun Inns Batu Caves @ Jalan Kucing

22, Jalan Seri Utara 1, Taman Wahyu

68100, Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20250529072537QBGWE

20250527111418RTUPY

20250524120600WZUZK

202505241143070GCUU

20250524102911GNJIKN

20250523115833SINGM

CUSTOMER NAME

Hafiz Zain

Wan Sharol Wan hashim

thetzin myo

Noor hajaraton Aswadiah

CHRISTINA
PASAMANICKAM

Noor hajaraton Aswadiah

CHECK IN
DATE

29 May 2025

27 May 2025

24 May 2025

24 May 2025

26 May 2025

23 May 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

30 May 2025

30 May 2025

25 May 2025

25 May 2025

27 May 2025

24 May 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100
Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No Inv-05-2025-1539
Issue Date 07 Jun 2025
Period 01 May, 2025 - 31 May, 2025
52.00 49.40 2.60 29005/ ZSI\ZAS 07:25 Completed
155.00 147.25 7.75 27105/ 22,\2/'5 11:14 Completed
85.00 80.75 4.25 24/05/ 22,\2/'5 12:06 Completed
105.00 99.75 5.25 241051 22,\2/'5 11:43 Completed
55.00 52.25 2.75 24/05/ 2/2,\2/'5 10:29 Completed
70.00 66.50 3.50 23/05/2025 11:58 Completed

AM

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250522121755MIXWQ

20250521125220UCHYB

20250520033440KGQQV

20250520100515ZCYAE

20250519092447CAKQB

20250518024745CEQMU

202505181234090CPCT

20250515113346YFQOR

20250511103316ZAGDX

20250510093354FKGXJ

20250505053621KJYLN

20250504111928TYRDX

20250502120551VTUNT

20250501054235XBJCC

20250430020227HZWJH

20250429103152CXDHS

Noor hajaraton Aswadiah

Noor hajaraton Aswadiah

Noor hajaraton Aswadiah

Noor hajaraton Aswadiah

Noor hajaraton Aswadiah

Noor hajaraton Aswadiah

Nagen Dran

Nagen Dran

saiful abd

thetzin myo

HASRUL HASLAN

Ms EvienLynn

HASRUL HASLAN

OOl PIN KHOON

thetzin myo

saiful abd

22 May 2025

21 May 2025

20 May 2025

20 May 2025

19 May 2025

18 May 2025

18 May 2025

15 May 2025

17 May 2025

10 May 2025

05 May 2025

04 May 2025

02 May 2025

01 May 2025

30 Apr 2025

03 May 2025

23 May 2025

22 May 2025

21 May 2025

22 May 2025

20 May 2025

19 May 2025

19 May 2025

18 May 2025

18 May 2025

11 May 2025

06 May 2025

05 May 2025

03 May 2025

02 May 2025

01 May 2025

04 May 2025

60.00

50.00

50.00

110.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

180.00

70.00

95.00

45.00

55.00

50.00

54.00

49.00

70.00

1,610.00

57.00

47.50

47.50

104.50

47.50

47.50

47.50

171.00

66.50

90.25

42.75

52.25

47.50

51.30

46.55

66.50

1,529.50

3.00

2.50

2.50

5.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

9.00

3.50

4.75

2.25

2.75

2.50

2.70

2.45

3.50

80.50

22/05/2025 12:17
PM

21/05/2025 12:52
PM

20/05/2025 03:34
PM

20/05/2025 10:05
AM

19/05/2025 09:24
AM

18/05/2025 02:47
PM

18/05/2025 12:34
AM

15/05/2025 11:33
PM

11/05/2025 10:33
PM

10/05/2025 09:33
PM

05/05/2025 05:36
PM

04/05/2025 11:19
AM

02/05/2025 12:05
PM

01/05/2025 05:42
PM

30/04/2025 02:02
PM

29/04/2025 10:31
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971



