

## **BOOKING STATEMENT**

**BILL TO:** 

 $\ \ \, \textbf{Company Name}: \textbf{SUN INNS (JALAN KUCHING) SDN BHD} \\$ 

Hotel Sun Inns Batu Caves @ Jalan Kucing

22, Jalan Seri Utara 1, Taman Wahyu 68100, Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur Malaysia

## SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No Inv-05-2025-1539

**Issue Date** 07 Jun 2025

**Period** 01 May, 2025 - 31 May, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250529072537QBGWE	Hafiz Zain	29 May 2025	30 May 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	29/05/2025 07:25 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250527111418RTUPY	Wan Sharol Wan hashim	27 May 2025	30 May 2025	155.00	147.25	7.75	27/05/2025 11:14 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250524120600WZUZK	thetzin myo	24 May 2025	25 May 2025	85.00	80.75	4.25	24/05/2025 12:06 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250524114307OGCUU	Noor hajaraton Aswadiah	24 May 2025	25 May 2025	105.00	99.75	5.25	24/05/2025 11:43 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250524102911GNJKN	CHRISTINA PASAMANICKAM	26 May 2025	27 May 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	24/05/2025 10:29 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250523115833SJNGM	Noor hajaraton Aswadiah	23 May 2025	24 May 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	23/05/2025 11:58 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20250522121755MJXWQ	Noor hajaraton Aswadiah	22 May 2025	23 May 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	22/05/2025 12:17 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250521125220UCHYB	Noor hajaraton Aswadiah	21 May 2025	22 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	21/05/2025 12:52 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250520033440KGQQV	Noor hajaraton Aswadiah	20 May 2025	21 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	20/05/2025 03:34 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250520100515ZCYAE	Noor hajaraton Aswadiah	20 May 2025	22 May 2025	110.00	104.50	5.50	20/05/2025 10:05 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250519092447CAKQB	Noor hajaraton Aswadiah	19 May 2025	20 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	19/05/2025 09:24 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250518024745CEQMU	Noor hajaraton Aswadiah	18 May 2025	19 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	18/05/2025 02:47 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250518123409OCPCT	Nagen Dran	18 May 2025	19 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	18/05/2025 12:34 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250515113346YFQOR	Nagen Dran	15 May 2025	18 May 2025	180.00	171.00	9.00	15/05/2025 11:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250511103316ZAGDX	saiful abd	17 May 2025	18 May 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	11/05/2025 10:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250510093354FKGXJ	thetzin myo	10 May 2025	11 May 2025	95.00	90.25	4.75	10/05/2025 09:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250505053621KJYLN	HASRUL HASLAN	05 May 2025	06 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	05/05/2025 05:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504111928TYRDX	Ms EvienLynn	04 May 2025	05 May 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	04/05/2025 11:19 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250502120551VTUNT	HASRUL HASLAN	02 May 2025	03 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	02/05/2025 12:05 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250501054235XBJCC	OOI PIN KHOON	01 May 2025	02 May 2025	54.00	51.30	2.70	01/05/2025 05:42 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250430020227HZWJH	thetzin myo	30 Apr 2025	01 May 2025	49.00	46.55	2.45	30/04/2025 02:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250429103152CXDHS	saiful abd	03 May 2025	04 May 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	29/04/2025 10:31 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				1,610.00	1,529.50	80.50			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971